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MARILIA GURGEL ROCHA DE PAIVA
RICARDO AUGUSTO DE SALES

FELINI DE OLIVEIRA WANDERLEY
HALLISON REGO BEZERRA
KARIN ALMEIDA WEH
MEI LIN LOPES WU BANDEIRA
OLIVIA MERLIN SILVA
PAULO ROBERTO PARCA DE PINHO
VALTER LEONEL COELHO SEIXAS

ALAOR PIACINI
CANDICE LAVOCAT GALVAO JOBIM
CRISTIANE MENDONCA LAGE
GILTON BATISTA BRITO
GIORDANO RESENDE COSTA
JOSE ALEXANDRE ESSADO
JOSE MARCIO DA SILVEIRA E SILVA
LEONARDO ESTEVAM DE ASSIS ZANINI
LIVIA CRISTINA MARQUES PERES
POLLYANNA KELLY MACIEL MEDEIROS MARTINS
WALDEMAR CLAUDIO DE CARVALHO

EMILSON DA SILVA NERY

JOSE DONATO DE ARAUJO NETO
NEWTON PEREIRA RAMOS NETO

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA INFANTE VIEIRA
ANTONIO DO PASSO CABRAL

NOME

NOME

NOME

NOME

NOME

NOME

  6.92
  6.02

  6.55
  5.01
  5.04
  6.22
  5.61
  5.64
  5.01

  6.25
  6.14
  7.13
  5.96
  7.46
  5.42
  6.48
  7.65
  5.58
  7.15
  5.01

  6.76

  5.01
  5.81

  6.07
  7.90

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

006-030/AM
055-050/DF

005-130/RR
186-050/DF
004-040/BA
113-040/BA
289-040/BA
196-040/BA
168-040/BA

128-050/DF
284-050/DF
025-050/DF
180-040/BA
157-050/DF
006-082/UB
366-050/DF
260-080/MG
286-080/MG
482-050/DF
007-050/DF

016-060/GO

036-070/MA
039-070/MA

276-080/MG
028-081/JF

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

UF

UF

UF

UF

UF

UF

/

/

/

/

/

/

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

  5.00
  5.00

  5.23
  5.03
  5.00
  5.00
  5.01
  5.08
  5.06

  5.08
  5.00
  5.74
  5.01
  5.04
  5.03
  5.00
  6.52
  5.06
  5.01
  5.01

  5.15

  5.16
  5.21

  5.85
  5.00

UF:

UF:

UF:

UF:

UF:

UF:

AM

BA

DF

GO

MA

MG
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51Total de Candidatos:

BRENO GUMIERO PEREIRA
CARLOS BRUNO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE PEDERZOLLI RENTZSCH
DANIEL CARNEIRO MACHADO
DANIEL CASTELO BRANCO RAMOS
EDUARDO HENRIQUE LAUAR FILHO
EURICO ZECCHIN MAIOLINO
FLAVIO BHERING LEITE PRACA
JADER ALVES FERREIRA FILHO
JUNIA MARIA BENEVIDES DE SOUZA BUENO
KARLEY CORREA DA SILVA
MARCIO JOSE DE AGUIAR BARBOSA
MARCOS EDUARTE REOLON
MARCOS SILVA ROSA
MARIA DA PENHA GOMES F MENESES
MARIANA RIBEIRO DE CASTRO
MURILO MENDES
PAULO CEZAR NEVES JUNIOR
PEDRO PEREIRA PIMENTA
RAFAEL WEBBER
RAQUEL VASCONCELOS ALVES DE LIMA
ROSILENE MARIA CLEMENTE DE SOUZA FERREI

VANESSA CURTI PERENHA GASQUES

JOAO PEDRO AYRIMORAES SOARES JUNIOR
RODRIGO PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO

ADELMAR AIRES PIMENTA DA SILVA

NOME

NOME

NOME

NOME

  5.02
  6.96
  5.99
  6.55
  6.96
  7.30
  5.02
  6.27
  6.42
  5.57
  7.06
  7.25
  6.38
  7.10
  5.00
  5.00
  6.14
  6.23
  5.66
  5.69
  5.88
  5.92

  5.95

  5.64
  5.00

  5.26

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

2ª PROVA

024-080/MG
229-080/MG
159-080/MG
413-080/MG
345-080/MG
361-080/MG
223-080/MG
049-080/MG
012-082/UB
414-080/MG
014-080/MG
001-080/MG
093-080/MG
090-080/MG
015-080/MG
294-080/MG
024-070/MA
237-080/MG
103-080/MG
092-080/MG
180-080/MG
123-080/MG

011-090/MT

032-110/PI
102-110/PI

014-140/TO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

Nº INSCRIÇÃO

UF

UF

UF

UF

/

/

/

/

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

3ª PROVA

  5.48
  5.68
  6.05
  5.08
  5.07
  5.00
  5.00
  5.19
  5.11
  5.00
  5.00
  6.08
  5.48
  6.19
  5.00
  5.09
  5.03
  5.02
  5.71
  5.03
  5.00
  5.15

  5.01

  5.15
  5.01

  5.92

UF:

UF:

UF:

MT

PI

TO


